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Show #A9886 (Rick LeMay): Big Three Spring Show

14. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

GF Taris Little Rose
Definitely Good
Hints JoJo

A Good Sunset

Horse's Name

Hints JoJo

Docs J Ms Robin Brand
Smart Goldn Freckles
Juergen

Hoos That Girl

Lazy Glow

Miss Poco Cielo
Double G Gun

Huntin Lazy Dreams

Horse's Name

The Chief Tain
Diamond Chip Fancy
Gunners Blue Hope
LR Paddys April Sun
Pegasus Matar
Earthquake Olena
Sweet Coosa

Docs J Ms Robin Brand
High Deal Olena
MVA Paradise Dream

Horse's Name
Little Gin Whiz
A Good Sunset
Rey Pine Chex
Definitely Good
Gunners Blue Hope

Horse's Name

A Sudden Invite
Gota Good Image
A Good Sunset
Sweet Coosa
Riding On Dreams
Taris Surprise
KHM Lenas Billy King
Good Sonsations
Chips New Groove
Rhythmnblues

Rider's Name
Brigitte Walser
Doris Speckmann
Peter Hofer

Pia Schorno

16. In Hand Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name
Peter Hofer

Petra Handschuh
Brigitte Bruengger
Brigitte Heizmann
Nadia Leutenegger
Theres Fischer
Larissa Troccoli
Naemi Abegglen
Corinne Gygax

17. Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 21

Rider's Name
Susanna Weiss
Jill Leutwiler
Tatjana Dul
Baerbel Andresen
Nathalie Staedler
Samuel Schmid
Karin Huber
Petra Handschuh
Ronja Schmid
Cornelia Schmid

18. RK Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Renata Bucher
Pia Schorno
Nicole Gellerstad
Doris Speckmann
Tatjana Dul

21. L1 Trail - Shown: 14

Rider's Name
Rebekka Blumer
Philipp Roos

Elif Schleiniger
Ben Fisher

Madeleine Haeberlin

Andrea Wildhaber
Priska Vontobel
Karin Fischbacher
Aurore Locher
Simone Reiss

Owner's Name
Brigitte Walser
Doris Speckmann
Brigitte Egli

Pia Schorno

Owner's Name
Brigitte Egli

Petra Handschuh
Brigitte Bruengger
Brigitte Heizmann
Nadia Leutenegger
Theres Fischer
Larissa Schoeb
Naemi Abegglen
Corinne Gygax

Owner's Name
Ursula Gabele

Jill Leutwiler
Tatjana Dul
Baerbel Andresen
Nathalie Staedler
Samuel Schmid

Karin & Heinz Huber

Petra Handschuh
Samuel Schmid
Samuel Schmid

Owner's Name
Renata Bucher
Pia Schorno

Stephanie Gellerstad

Doris Speckmann
Tatjana Dul

Owner's Name
Rebekka Blumer
Philipp Roos

Pia Schorno

Karin & Heinz Huber
Madeleine Haeberlin

Andrea Wildhaber
Vontobel

Karin Fischbacher
Aurore Locher
Simone Reiss

24. RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
Rey Pine Chex

Horse's Name

Tall Dark And Detail
A Fabulous Blues
Good Sonsations

Horse's Name
Diamond Chip Fancy
Miss Poco Cielo

WB Shadowonthewall
Docs J Ms Robin Brand
LR Paddys April Sun
Double G Gun

Horse's Name
A Sudden Invite
Hints JoJo

Rider's Name
Nicole Gellerstad

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos
Rebekka Blumer
Karin Fischbacher

Rider's Name

Jill Leutwiler
Larissa Troccoli
Karin Studer
Petra Handschuh
Baerbel Andresen
Sibylle Weiler

Rider's Name
Rebekka Blumer
Brigitte Egli

Owner's Name

Stephanie Gellerstad
26. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Philipp Roos
Susanne Karg
Karin Fischbacher

30. Walk Trot Pleasure - Shown: 6

Owner's Name
Jill Leutwiler
Larissa Schoeb
Karin Studer
Petra Handschuh
Baerbel Andresen
Naemi Abegglen

32. RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Rebekka Blumer
Brigitte Eqgli

Owner's City
Liesberg,
Rothrist,
Wermatswil,
Gisikon,

Owner's City
Wermatswil,
Ebertswil,
Neftenbach,
Muhen,
Schaffhausen,
Sissach,
Herisau,
Frauenfeld,
Willisau,

Owner's City
Mariastein,
Oberentfelden,
Belp,
Reichenburg, SZ
Wil
Algetshausen,
Jonen,
Ebertswil,
Algetshausen,
Algetshausen,

Owner's City
Mellingen,
Gisikon,
Geneve,
Rothrist,

Belp,

Owner's City
Richenthal,
Wilen b. Wollerau,
Gisikon,
Jonen,
Muellheim,
Neuhaus SG,
Oberrueti,
Frauenfeld,
Sion,
Auslikon,

Owner's City
Geneve,

Owner's City
Wilen b. Wollerau,
Reiden,
Frauenfeld,

Owner's City
Oberentfelden,
Herisau,
Dallikon,
Ebertswil,
Reichenburg, SZ
Frauenfeld,

Owner's City
Richenthal,
Wermatswil,
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35
Horse's Name
Riding On Dreams
Gota Good Image
A Sudden Invite
Blue Pearls Only
Which Way Is First
Good Sonsations
Mabel Hickory Bar
LR Paddys April Sun
Nic Pocos Spirit

. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
Rider's Name
Madeleine Haeberlin
Philipp Roos
Rebekka Blumer
Elif Schleiniger
Fritz Haeberlin
Karin Fischbacher
Marlene Chappuis
Baerbel Andresen
Ben Fisher

Owner's Name
Madeleine Haeberlin
Philipp Roos
Rebekka Blumer
Ursula Bieri
Madeleine Haeberlin
Karin Fischbacher
Orlando Egli
Baerbel Andresen
Karin Schoeb

37. RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Horse's Name
A Good Sunset
GF Taris Little Rose

Horse's Name
Smart As Einstein
Inwhizable Rooster
JB Caballo De Oro
Taris Surprise

Horse's Name
JB Caballo De Oro

Rider's Name
Pia Schorno
Brigitte Walser
40. L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
Rider's Name
Rebekka Blumer
Walter Schmid
Walter Schmid
Andrea Wildhaber
45. L1 Reining - Shown: 1
Rider's Name
Walter Schmid

Owner's Name
Pia Schorno
Brigitte Walser

Owner's Name
Rebekka Blumer
Walter Schmid
Rebecca Schmid
Andrea Wildhaber

Owner's Name
Rebecca Schmid

72. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
Mac Jacs Lee
Good Sonsations
Rey Pine Chex
Andys Snapper
Hints JoJo

Im A Golden Nic

Rider's Name
Lena Hoenemann
Karin Fischbacher
Nicole Gellerstad
Jeannine Oberlin
Brigitte Egli

Irene Leder

Owner's Name

Andrea Hoenemann
Karin Fischbacher
Stephanie Gellerstad
Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin
Brigitte Eqgli

Irene Leder

74.L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Horse's Name
Andys Snapper
Im A Golden Nic
Mac Jacs Lee
Hints JoJo

PnP Dunit

Rider's Name
Jeannine Oberlin
Irene Leder

Lena Hoenemann
Brigitte Egli

Nadia Leutenegger

Owner's Name
Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin
Irene Leder

Andrea Hoenemann
Brigitte Eqgli

Nadia Leutenegger

79. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Horse's Name
Andys Snapper
Zipped N Certain

A Sudden Invite

A Fabulous Blues
The Smart Bay

Mac Jacs Lee

PJ Champagne Chip
Rey Pine Chex
Hints JoJo

Horse's Name

Zipped N Certain

Gota Good Image

BW Roni Sugar Canyon
A Sudden Invite

Rider's Name
Jeannine Oberlin
Agathe Coppey
Rebekka Blumer
Susanne Karg
Florence Blattner
Lena Hoenemann
Gioia Bomatter
Nicole Gellerstad
Brigitte Egli

80. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown:

Rider's Name
Sophie Gillioz
Philipp Roos
Anouk Baer
Rebekka Blumer

Owner's Name
Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin
Sophie Gillioz
Rebekka Blumer
Susanne Karg
Florence Blattner
Andrea Hoenemann
Susanna Weiss
Stephanie Gellerstad
Brigitte Egli

4

Owner's Name
Sophie Gillioz
Philipp Roos

Anouk Baer
Rebekka Blumer

83. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 17

Horse's Name
Andys Snapper

Im A Golden Nic
Zipped N Certain
Open My Zipper

Dun It Maverick Chex
LR Sweet Black Tea
A Good Sunset

Hint Classic Paul
Hints JoJo

Rider's Name
Jeannine Oberlin

Irene Leder

Agathe Coppey
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Claudia Raess
Carmen Milicevic-Bass
Pia Schorno

Corinne Stern

Brigitte Egli

Owner's Name
Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin
Irene Leder

Sophie Gillioz

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Claudia Raess

Carmen Milicevic-Bass
Pia Schorno

Corinne Stern

Brigitte Egli

Owner's City
Muellheim,

Wilen b. Wollerau,
Richenthal,
Aeugst,
Muellheim,
Frauenfeld,
Volketswil,
Reichenburg, Sz
Herisau,

Owner's City
Gisikon,
Liesberg,

Owner's City
Richenthal,
Buchackern,
Buchackern,
Neuhaus SG,

Owner's City
Buchackern,

Owner's City
Buch B. Maerwil,
Frauenfeld,
Geneve,
Langenthal,
Wermatswil,
Wouerenlingen,

Owner's City
Langenthal,
Wuerenlingen,
Buch B. Maerwil,
Wermatswil,
Schaffhausen,

Owner's City
Langenthal,
Sion,
Richenthal,
Reiden,
Reinach,

Buch B. Maerwil,
Mariastein,
Geneve,
Wermatswil,

Owner's City
Sion,

Wilen b. Wollerau,
Ottikon,
Richenthal,

Owner's City
Langenthal,
Wuerenlingen,
Sion,

Zeiningen,
Appenzell,
Champfer,
Gisikon,

Aeugst Am Albis,
Wermatswil,
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84. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Power In The Canyon
BW Roni Sugar Canyon
Sheza Radical Glow
Gota Good Image

The Smart Bay

Open My Zipper

Hint Classic Paul
Option To Invest

Grand Revolution

Horse's Name

Gota Good Image

A Good Sunset
Sweet Coosa
Windvision Magic
Sheza Radical Glow
MVA Paradise Vision
Hickorys Black Olena
Oaks Little Nikki

San Hollywood Navajo
Hot Blazing Times

Horse's Name

Im A Golden Nic
Open My Zipper
Definitely Good

A Fabulous Blues
Smart Goldn Freckles
KHM Lenas Billy King
A Good Sunset

Mac Jacs Lee

Andys Snapper

LR Sweet Black Tea

Horse's Name
Sheza Radical Glow
Gota Good Image

A Sudden Invite
Windvision Magic
Andys Snapper

The Smart Bay
Open My Zipper
Chips New Groove
Hint Classic Paul
BW Roni Sugar Canyon

Horse's Name

The Chief Tain
Windvision Magic

San Hollywood Navajo
Hickorys Black Olena
Chips New Groove
Riding On Dreams
Sunny Star Hickory
Hot Blazing Times
Megann Cee Bee

Horse's Name
Megann Cee Bee

Hot Blazing Times
San Hollywood Navajo
The Chief Tain

Riding On Dreams

Horse's Name

Just Fascinating

Im A Golden Nic

LR Sweet Black Tea

Rider's Name
Sophie Gillioz

Anouk Baer

Linda Johansson
Philipp Roos
Florence Blattner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Corinne Stern
Vanessa Parisi
Chantale Wellauer

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos

Elif Schleiniger
Ben Fisher

Gabi Waldmeier
Linda Johansson
Ronja Schmid
Francine Peter
Silvana Padovan
Sibylle Weiler
Tina Padovan

87. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 20

Rider's Name

Irene Leder

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Melanie Muff
Susanne Karg
Brigitte Bruengger
Priska Vontobel

Pia Schorno

Lena Hoenemann
Jeannine Oberlin
Carmen Milicevic-Bass

90. Amt Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name
Linda Johansson
Philipp Roos
Rebekka Blumer
Gabi Waldmeier
Jeannine Oberlin
Florence Blattner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Aurore Locher
Corinne Stern
Anouk Baer

92. Trail - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Susanna Weiss
Gabi Waldmeier
Sibylle Weiler
Francine Peter
Aurore Locher
Madeleine Haeberlin
Ben Fisher

Tina Padovan
Rainer Schmid

95. Western Riding - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Rainer Schmid

Tina Padovan
Sibylle Weiler
Susanna Weiss
Madeleine Haeberlin

100. L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Stefan Hossmann
Irene Leder

Carmen Milicevic-Bass

Owner's Name

Sophie Gillioz

Anouk Baer

Jacqueline Wunderer
Philipp Roos

Florence Blattner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Corinne Stern

Vanessa & Sandra Parisi
Chantale Wellauer

86. Big Three Trail Challenge - Shown: 18

Owner's Name
Philipp Roos

Pia Schorno

Karin & Heinz Huber
Gabi Waldmeier
Jacqueline Wunderer
Ronja Schmid
Francine Peter

Tina Padovan
Sibylle Weiler

Tina Padovan

Owner's Name

Irene Leder

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Doris Speckmann
Susanne Karg

Brigitte Bruengger
Vontobel

Pia Schorno

Andrea Hoenemann
Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin
Carmen Milicevic-Bass

Owner's Name
Jacqueline Wunderer
Philipp Roos
Rebekka Blumer
Gabi Waldmeier
Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin
Florence Blattner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Aurore Locher
Corinne Stern

Anouk Baer

Owner's Name
Ursula Gabele

Gabi Waldmeier
Sibylle Weiler
Francine Peter
Aurore Locher
Madeleine Haeberlin
Sandra Zahner

Tina Padovan
Rainer Schmid

Owner's Name
Rainer Schmid

Tina Padovan
Sibylle Weiler
Ursula Gabele
Madeleine Haeberlin

Owner's Name
Stefan Hossmann
Irene Leder

Carmen Milicevic-Bass

Owner's City
Sion,

Ottikon,
Réschenz,

Wilen b. Wollerau,
Reinach,
Zeiningen,
Aeugst Am Albis,

i:ischbach-Goeinkon,

Owner's City
Wilen b. Wollerau,
Gisikon,
Jonen,
Reinach AG,
Réschenz,
Algetshausen,
Sulzbach,
Guntmadingen,
Muellheim,
Guntmadingen,

Owner's City
Wouerenlingen,
Zeiningen,
Rothrist,
Reiden,
Neftenbach,
Oberrueti,
Gisikon,

Buch B. Maerwil,
Langenthal,
Champfer,

Owner's City
Réschenz,

Wilen b. Wollerau,
Richenthal,
Reinach AG,
Langenthal,
Reinach,
Zeiningen,

Sion,

Aeugst Am Albis,
Ottikon,

Owner's City
Mariastein,
Reinach AG,
Muellheim,
Sulzbach,
Sion,
Muellheim,
Pfyn,
Guntmadingen,
Othmarsingen,

Owner's City
Othmarsingen,
Guntmadingen,
Muellheim,
Mariastein,
Muellheim,

Owner's City
Siblingen,
Wuerenlingen,
Champfer,
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116
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Back#
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151
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Back#
169
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Horse's Name
Lazy Glow

Horse's Name
Sweet Coosa
Blue Pearls Only
Lazy Like Me

Two Shots Of Hot
Megann Cee Bee
Mabel Hickory Bar

Horse's Name
Sweet Coosa

Power In The Canyon
A Good Sunset
Sheza Radical Glow

114. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Theres Fischer

115. Aged Mares - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Karin Huber

Elif Schleiniger
Theres Fischer
Angela Rudin
Rainer Schmid
Marlene Chappuis

130. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Karin Huber
Sophie Gillioz
Pia Schorno
Linda Johansson

Owner's Name
Theres Fischer

Owner's Name
Karin & Heinz Huber
Ursula Bieri

Susan Fischer
Angela Rudin
Rainer Schmid
Orlando Egli

Owner's Name
Karin & Heinz Huber
Sophie Gillioz

Pia Schorno
Jacqueline Wunderer

142. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

A Good Sunset
Zipped N Certain
A Fabulous Blues
Poison lvy League
Hints JoJo

Rider's Name
Pia Schorno
Agathe Coppey
Susanne Karg

Maria Campelo-Gonzalez

Peter Hofer

Owner's Name

Pia Schorno

Sophie Gillioz

Susanne Karg

Maria Campelo-Gonzalez
Brigitte Egli

144. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
Power In The Canyon
Open My Zipper
Gota Good Image
Grand Revolution

A Fabulous Blues
Hints JoJo

Horse's Name

GC Impressionoflove
Ima Prime Pine
Megann Cee Bee
Tall Dark And Detail

Horse's Name

BW Roni Sugar Canyon
Sheza Radical Glow
Ima Prime Pine

Grand Revolution

Tall Dark And Detail

Horse's Name
Grand Revolution
Power In The Canyon

Horse's Name
Sheza Radical Glow
Marlanas Invester

Horse's Name

The Smart Bay
Power In The Canyon
Zipped N Certain
Marlanas Invester

Rider's Name
Sophie Gillioz

Claudia Weiss-Morelli

Philipp Roos
Chantale Wellauer
Susanne Karg
Peter Hofer

145. Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Vanessa Parisi
Rainer Schmid
Philipp Roos

Owner's Name
Sophie Gillioz
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Philipp Roos
Chantale Wellauer
Susanne Karg
Brigitte Egli

4

Owner's Name
Jonas Schleiniger
Sandra Parisi
Rainer Schmid
Philipp Roos

146. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Anouk Baer

Linda Johansson
Sandra Parisi
Chantale Wellauer
Philipp Roos

Owner's Name
Anouk Baer
Jacqueline Wunderer
Sandra Parisi
Chantale Wellauer
Philipp Roos

148. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Chantale Wellauer
Sophie Gillioz

Owner's Name
Chantale Wellauer
Sophie Gillioz

158. L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Linda Johansson
Christa Riem

159. Amt Western Riding - Shown:

Rider's Name
Florence Blattner
Sophie Gillioz
Sophie Gillioz
Christa Riem

Owner's Name
Jacqueline Wunderer
Christa Riem

4

Owner's Name
Florence Blattner
Sophie Gillioz
Sophie Gillioz
Christa Riem

161. Big Three Ranch Riding Battle - Shown: 14

Horse's Name
Taristorm

Hot Blazing Times
The Chief Tain
Megann Cee Bee
San Hollywood Navajo
Oaks Little Nikki
Little Rose Chex
Marlanas Invester
Hickorys Black Olena
Peppys Lil Snapper

Rider's Name
Marisa Speidel
Tina Padovan
Susanna Weiss
Rainer Schmid
Sibylle Weiler
Silvana Padovan
Maggie Kaempf
Christa Riem
Francine Peter
Madeleine Flury

Owner's Name
Ariane Speidel
Tina Padovan
Ursula Gabele
Rainer Schmid
Sibylle Weiler
Tina Padovan
Maggie Kaempf
Christa Riem
Francine Peter
Madeleine Flury

Owner's City
Sissach,

Owner's City
Jonen,
Aeugst,
Diegten,
Witterswil,
Othmarsingen,
Volketswil,

Owner's City
Jonen,

Sion,

Gisikon,
Roschenz,

Owner's City
Gisikon,

Sion,

Reiden,
Geneve,
Wermatswil,

Owner's City

Sion,

Zeiningen,

Wilen b. Wollerau,
Fischbach-Goeslikon,
Reiden,

Wermatswil,

Owner's City
Melchnau,
Hagenbuch,
Othmarsingen,
Wilen b. Wollerau,

Owner's City
Ottikon,

Réschenz,
Hagenbuch,
Fischbach-Goeslikon,
Wilen b. Wollerau,

Owner's City
Fischbach-Goeslikon,
Sion,

Owner's City
Roschenz,
Boll,

Owner's City
Reinach,
Sion,

Sion,

Boll,

Owner's City
Hombrechtikon,
Guntmadingen,
Mariastein,
Othmarsingen,
Muellheim,
Guntmadingen,
Warth,

Boll,

Sulzbach,
Beinwil,



Place Back#
1 140

2 169

3 151

4 113
Place Back#
1 148

2 169

3 123

4 163

5 156

6 151

7 176

8 150
Place Back#
1 202
Place Back#
1 156

DQ 202
Place Back#
1 138

2 168
Place Back#
1 135

2 187

3 162

4 193

DQ 109
Place Back#
1 194
Place Back#
1 135

2 194

3 143

4 187

5 162

6 193
Place Back#
1 194

2 143

3 164
Place Back#
1 143
Place Back#
1 135

2 143
Place Back#
1 135

2 162

3 187
Place Back#
DQ 187
Place Back#
1 122

2 190

3 158

4 108

5 132

6 165

Horse's Name
Sheza Radical Glow
Taristorm

Marlanas Invester
Little Rose Chex

Horse's Name

Hot Blazing Times
Taristorm

San Hollywood Navajo
Peppys Lil Snapper
Megann Cee Bee
Marlanas Invester
Kings Special Dry
Lady Chic Time

Horse's Name
Just Fascinating

Horse's Name
Megann Cee Bee
Just Fascinating

Horse's Name
Definitely Good
Smart As Einstein

Horse's Name

Oaks Little Nikki

GVR Peppys Cocolino
Great Little Pine
Diamond Kim Doc
Diamond Chip Fancy

162. Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Linda Johansson
Marisa Speidel
Christa Riem
Maggie Kaempf

163. Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Rider's Name
Tina Padovan
Marisa Speidel
Sibylle Weiler
Madeleine Flury
Rainer Schmid
Christa Riem
Tanja Fahler
Christina Guedel

165. Amt Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Stefan Hossmann

167. Reining - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Rainer Schmid
Stefan Hossmann

Owner's Name
Jacqueline Wunderer
Ariane Speidel
Christa Riem

Maggie Kaempf

Owner's Name
Tina Padovan
Ariane Speidel
Sibylle Weiler
Madeleine Flury
Rainer Schmid
Christa Riem
Madeleine Flury
Madeleine Flury

Owner's Name
Stefan Hossmann

Owner's Name
Rainer Schmid
Stefan Hossmann

172. RK Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Doris Speckmann
Rebekka Blumer

173. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Silvana Padovan
Tatjana Sidler
Karin Maurhofer
Louise Bosshardt
Jill Leutwiler

Owner's Name
Doris Speckmann
Rebekka Blumer

Owner's Name
Tina Padovan
Manuela Sidler
Karin Maurhofer
Silvana Padovan
Jill Leutwiler

174. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
Mr Ive Got The Goods

Rider's Name
Sharon Campelo

Owner's Name
Maria Campelo-Gonzalez

175. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Oaks Little Nikki

Mr Ive Got The Goods
Ribas Little Joe

GVR Peppys Cocolino
Great Little Pine
Diamond Kim Doc

Horse's Name

Mr Ive Got The Goods
Ribas Little Joe

Two Shots Of Hot

Rider's Name
Silvana Padovan
Sharon Campelo

Nadine Rindlisbacher

Tatjana Sidler
Karin Maurhofer
Louise Bosshardt

Rider's Name
Sharon Campelo

Nadine Rindlisbacher

Angela Rudin

Owner's Name

Tina Padovan

Maria Campelo-Gonzalez
Andrea Rindlisbacher
Manuela Sidler

Karin Maurhofer

Silvana Padovan

176. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Maria Campelo-Gonzalez
Andrea Rindlisbacher
Angela Rudin

177. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
Ribas Little Joe

Rider's Name

Nadine Rindlisbacher

Owner's Name
Andrea Rindlisbacher

178. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Horse's Name
Oaks Little Nikki
Ribas Little Joe

Horse's Name

Oaks Little Nikki
Great Little Pine

GVR Peppys Cocolino

Horse's Name
GVR Peppys Cocolino

Horse's Name
A Good Sunset
Watch This Blue
Sweet Coosa
Rhythmnblues
Blue Pearls Only
Lazy Like Me

Rider's Name
Silvana Padovan

Nadine Rindlisbacher

Owner's Name
Tina Padovan
Andrea Rindlisbacher

179. L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Silvana Padovan
Karin Maurhofer
Tatjana Sidler

180. L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Tatjana Sidler

183. Junior Trail - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Ben Fisher
Ben Fisher
Simone Reiss
Elif Schleiniger
Theres Fischer

Owner's Name
Tina Padovan
Karin Maurhofer
Manuela Sidler

Owner's Name
Manuela Sidler

Owner's Name

Pia Schorno

Sandra Zahner-Stury
Karin & Heinz Huber
Simone Reiss
Ursula Bieri

Susan Fischer

Owner's City
Roschenz,
Hombrechtikon,
Boll,

Warth,

Owner's City
Guntmadingen,
Hombrechtikon,
Muellheim,
Beinwil,
Othmarsingen,
Boll,

Beinwil,
Beinwil,

Owner's City
Siblingen,

Owner's City
Othmarsingen,
Siblingen,

Owner's City
Rothrist,
Richenthal,

Owner's City
Guntmadingen,
Moenchaltorf,
Oberbipp,
Guntmadingen,
Oberentfelden,

Owner's City
Geneve,

Owner's City
Guntmadingen,
Geneve,
Duerrenroth,
Moenchaltorf,
Oberbipp,
Guntmadingen,

Owner's City
Geneve,
Duerrenroth,
Witterswil,

Owner's City
Duerrenroth,

Owner's City
Guntmadingen,
Duerrenroth,

Owner's City
Guntmadingen,
Oberbipp,
Moenchaltorf,

Owner's City
Moenchaltorf,

Owner's City
Gisikon,

Pfyn,

Jonen,
Auslikon,
Aeugst,
Diegten,



Place

A WNBE

Place

A WNBE

Place

QuwwN ek

Back#
122
165
114

Back#
122
190
165

Back#
119
171
159
172

Back#
126
140
134
160

Back#
191
146
130
184
152
126

Horse's Name

A Good Sunset
Lazy Like Me

A Fabulous Blues

Horse's Name
A Good Sunset
Watch This Blue
Lazy Like Me

Horse's Name

Dun It Maverick Chex
Pepinic Seventeen
PnP Dunit

Im A Golden Nic

Horse's Name
Gota Good Image
Sheza Radical Glow
Riding On Dreams
Which Way Is First

Horse's Name
Grand Revolution
Power In The Canyon
Open My Zipper

Sha Mara

Zipped N Certain
Gota Good Image

184. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Theres Fischer

Rebekka Blumer

Owner's Name
Pia Schorno
Susan Fischer
Susanne Karg

185. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Ben Fisher
Theres Fischer

186. L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown:

Rider's Name
Claudia Raess
Emil Raess

Nadia Leutenegger

Irene Leder

Owner's Name

Pia Schorno

Sandra Zahner-Stury
Susan Fischer

4

Owner's Name
Claudia Raess

Emil Raess

Nadia Leutenegger
Irene Leder

188. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos

Linda Johansson
Madeleine Haeberlin

Fritz Haeberlin

Owner's Name
Philipp Roos
Jacqueline Wunderer
Madeleine Haeberlin
Madeleine Haeberlin

189. Big3 Showmanship Award - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Chantale Wellauer

Sophie Gillioz

Claudia Weiss-Morelli

Melanie Karrer

Agathe Coppey

Philipp Roos

Owner's Name
Chantale Wellauer
Sophie Gillioz
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Dorina Karrer

Sophie Gillioz

Philipp Roos

Owner's City
Gisikon,
Diegten,
Reiden,

Owner's City
Gisikon,

Pfyn,

Diegten,

Owner's City
Appenzell,
Steinegg-Appenzell,
Schaffhausen,
Wuerenlingen,

Owner's City
Wilen b. Wollerau,
Roschenz,
Muellheim,
Muellheim,

Owner's City
Fischbach-Goeslikon,
Sion,

Zeiningen,

Zollikon,

Sion,

Wilen b. Wollerau,



Place Back#
1 107
2 138
3 178
4 122
Place Back#
1 178
115
167
200
110
112
105
166
188
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Place Back#
157
109
149
115
158
144
117
162
124
145
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Place Back#
122
129
125
138
188
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Place Back#
126
161
134
122
158
139
108
120
132
154
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=

Place Back#
1 125

Place Back#
1 104
2 114
3 118

Place Back#
112
109
197
115
144
105

OO wWNE

Place Back#
1 161
2 178

Show #A9887 (MayBritt LeMay): Big Three Spring Show

14. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

GF Taris Little Rose
Definitely Good
Hints JoJo

A Good Sunset

Horse's Name

Hints JoJo

Docs J Ms Robin Brand
Hoos That Girl

Juergen

Smart Goldn Freckles
Miss Poco Cielo
Double G Gun

Lazy Glow

Gunners Blue Hope

Horse's Name

The Chief Tain
Diamond Chip Fancy
Pegasus Matar

Docs J Ms Robin Brand
Sweet Coosa

LR Paddys April Sun
Earthquake Olena
Great Little Pine

High Deal Olena
MVA Paradise Dream

Horse's Name
A Good Sunset
Little Gin Whiz
Rey Pine Chex
Definitely Good
Gunners Blue Hope

Horse's Name
Gota Good Image
A Sudden Invite
Riding On Dreams
A Good Sunset
Sweet Coosa
Taris Surprise
Rhythmnblues
Chips New Groove
Blue Pearls Only
KHM Lenas Billy King

Rider's Name
Brigitte Walser
Doris Speckmann
Peter Hofer

Pia Schorno

16. In Hand Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name
Peter Hofer

Petra Handschuh
Nadia Leutenegger
Brigitte Heizmann
Brigitte Bruengger
Larissa Troccoli
Naemi Abegglen
Theres Fischer
Tatjana Dul

17. Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 21

Rider's Name
Susanna Weiss
Jill Leutwiler
Nathalie Staedler
Petra Handschuh
Karin Huber
Baerbel Andresen
Samuel Schmid
Karin Maurhofer
Ronja Schmid
Cornelia Schmid

18. RK Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Pia Schorno
Renata Bucher
Nicole Gellerstad
Doris Speckmann
Tatjana Dul

21. L1 Trail - Shown: 14

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos
Rebekka Blumer

Madeleine Haeberlin

Elif Schleiniger
Ben Fisher
Andrea Wildhaber
Simone Reiss
Aurore Locher
Elif Schleiniger
Priska Vontobel

Owner's Name
Brigitte Walser
Doris Speckmann
Brigitte Egli

Pia Schorno

Owner's Name
Brigitte Egli

Petra Handschuh
Nadia Leutenegger
Brigitte Heizmann
Brigitte Bruengger
Larissa Schoeb
Naemi Abegglen
Theres Fischer
Tatjana Dul

Owner's Name
Ursula Gabele
Jill Leutwiler
Nathalie Staedler
Petra Handschuh

Karin & Heinz Huber

Baerbel Andresen
Samuel Schmid
Karin Maurhofer
Samuel Schmid
Samuel Schmid

Owner's Name
Pia Schorno
Renata Bucher

Stephanie Gellerstad

Doris Speckmann
Tatjana Dul

Owner's Name
Philipp Roos
Rebekka Blumer

Madeleine Haeberlin

Pia Schorno

Karin & Heinz Huber

Andrea Wildhaber
Simone Reiss
Aurore Locher
Ursula Bieri
Vontobel

24. RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
Rey Pine Chex

Horse's Name

Tall Dark And Detail
A Fabulous Blues
Good Sonsations

Horse's Name

Miss Poco Cielo
Diamond Chip Fancy
WB Shadowonthewall
Docs J Ms Robin Brand
LR Paddys April Sun
Double G Gun

Horse's Name
A Sudden Invite
Hints JoJo

Rider's Name
Nicole Gellerstad

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos
Rebekka Blumer
Karin Fischbacher

Rider's Name
Larissa Troccoli
Jill Leutwiler
Karin Studer
Petra Handschuh
Baerbel Andresen
Sibylle Weiler

Rider's Name
Rebekka Blumer
Brigitte Egli

Owner's Name

Stephanie Gellerstad
26. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Philipp Roos
Susanne Karg
Karin Fischbacher

30. Walk Trot Pleasure - Shown: 6

Owner's Name
Larissa Schoeb
Jill Leutwiler
Karin Studer
Petra Handschuh
Baerbel Andresen
Naemi Abegglen

32. RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Rebekka Blumer
Brigitte Eqgli

Owner's City
Liesberg,
Rothrist,
Wermatswil,
Gisikon,

Owner's City
Wermatswil,
Ebertswil,
Schaffhausen,
Muhen,
Neftenbach,
Herisau,
Frauenfeld,
Sissach,

Belp,

Owner's City
Mariastein,
Oberentfelden,
Wil,

Ebertswil,
Jonen,
Reichenburg, SZ
Algetshausen,
Oberbipp,
Algetshausen,
Algetshausen,

Owner's City
Gisikon,
Mellingen,
Geneve,
Rothrist,

Belp,

Owner's City
Wilen b. Wollerau,
Richenthal,
Muellheim,
Gisikon,
Jonen,
Neuhaus SG,
Auslikon,
Sion,

Aeugst,
Oberrueti,

Owner's City
Geneve,

Owner's City
Wilen b. Wollerau,
Reiden,
Frauenfeld,

Owner's City
Herisau,
Oberentfelden,
Dallikon,
Ebertswil,
Reichenburg, SZ
Frauenfeld,

Owner's City
Richenthal,
Wermatswil,
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1
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Back#
126
161
132
134
160
102
118
144
111

Back#
122
107

Back#
168
198
199
139

Back#
198

Back#
181
118
125
106
178
172

Back#
106
172
178
181
159

Back#
152
106
161
177
114
136
178
181
125

Back#
152
126
192
161

Back#
106
152
172
130
119
178
122
103
153

Horse's Name

Gota Good Image

A Sudden Invite
Blue Pearls Only
Riding On Dreams
Which Way Is First
Mabel Hickory Bar
Good Sonsations
LR Paddys April Sun
Nic Pocos Spirit

35. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos
Rebekka Blumer
Elif Schleiniger
Madeleine Haeberlin
Fritz Haeberlin
Marlene Chappuis
Karin Fischbacher
Baerbel Andresen
Ben Fisher

Owner's Name
Philipp Roos
Rebekka Blumer
Ursula Bieri
Madeleine Haeberlin
Madeleine Haeberlin
Orlando Egli

Karin Fischbacher
Baerbel Andresen
Karin Schoeb

37. RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Horse's Name
A Good Sunset
GF Taris Little Rose

Horse's Name
Smart As Einstein
JB Caballo De Oro
Inwhizable Rooster
Taris Surprise

Horse's Name
JB Caballo De Oro

Rider's Name
Pia Schorno
Brigitte Walser
40. L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
Rider's Name
Rebekka Blumer
Walter Schmid
Walter Schmid
Andrea Wildhaber
45. L1 Reining - Shown: 1
Rider's Name
Walter Schmid

Owner's Name
Pia Schorno
Brigitte Walser

Owner's Name
Rebekka Blumer
Rebecca Schmid
Walter Schmid
Andrea Wildhaber

Owner's Name
Rebecca Schmid

72. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
Mac Jacs Lee
Good Sonsations
Rey Pine Chex
Andys Snapper
Hints JoJo

Im A Golden Nic

Rider's Name
Lena Hoenemann
Karin Fischbacher
Nicole Gellerstad
Jeannine Oberlin
Brigitte Egli

Irene Leder

Owner's Name

Andrea Hoenemann
Karin Fischbacher
Stephanie Gellerstad
Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin
Brigitte Eqgli

Irene Leder

74. L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Horse's Name
Andys Snapper
Im A Golden Nic
Hints JoJo

Mac Jacs Lee
PnP Dunit

Horse's Name
Zipped N Certain
Andys Snapper

A Sudden Invite

The Smart Bay

A Fabulous Blues
PJ Champagne Chip
Hints JoJo

Mac Jacs Lee

Rey Pine Chex

Horse's Name

Zipped N Certain

Gota Good Image

BW Roni Sugar Canyon
A Sudden Invite

Rider's Name
Jeannine Oberlin
Irene Leder
Brigitte Egli

Lena Hoenemann
Nadia Leutenegger

Owner's Name
Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin
Irene Leder

Brigitte Eqgli

Andrea Hoenemann
Nadia Leutenegger

79. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Rider's Name
Agathe Coppey
Jeannine Oberlin
Rebekka Blumer
Florence Blattner
Susanne Karg
Gioia Bomatter
Brigitte Egli
Lena Hoenemann
Nicole Gellerstad
80. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown:
Rider's Name
Sophie Gillioz
Philipp Roos
Anouk Baer
Rebekka Blumer

Owner's Name
Sophie Gillioz
Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin
Rebekka Blumer
Florence Blattner
Susanne Karg
Susanna Weiss
Brigitte Egli

Andrea Hoenemann
Stephanie Gellerstad
4

Owner's Name
Sophie Gillioz
Philipp Roos

Anouk Baer
Rebekka Blumer

83. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 17

Horse's Name
Andys Snapper
Zipped N Certain

Im A Golden Nic
Open My Zipper

Dun It Maverick Chex
Hints JoJo

A Good Sunset

Hint Classic Paul

LR Sweet Black Tea

Rider's Name
Jeannine Oberlin
Agathe Coppey

Irene Leder

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Claudia Raess

Brigitte Egli

Pia Schorno

Corinne Stern

Carmen Milicevic-Bass

Owner's Name
Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin
Sophie Gillioz

Irene Leder

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Claudia Raess

Brigitte Egli

Pia Schorno

Corinne Stern

Carmen Milicevic-Bass

Owner's City
Wilen b. Wollerau,
Richenthal,
Aeugst,
Muellheim,
Muellheim,
Volketswil,
Frauenfeld,
Reichenburg, Sz
Herisau,

Owner's City
Gisikon,
Liesberg,

Owner's City
Richenthal,
Buchackern,
Buchackern,
Neuhaus SG,

Owner's City
Buchackern,

Owner's City
Buch B. Maerwil,
Frauenfeld,
Geneve,
Langenthal,
Wermatswil,
Wuerenlingen,

Owner's City
Langenthal,
Wuerenlingen,
Wermatswil,
Buch B. Maerwil,
Schaffhausen,

Owner's City
Sion,
Langenthal,
Richenthal,
Reinach,
Reiden,
Mariastein,
Wermatswil,
Buch B. Maerwil,
Geneve,

Owner's City
Sion,

Wilen b. Wollerau,
Ottikon,
Richenthal,

Owner's City
Langenthal,
Sion,
Wuerenlingen,
Zeiningen,
Appenzell,
Wermatswil,
Gisikon,

Aeugst Am Albis,
Champfer,



Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 146 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz Sion,
2 140 Sheza Radical Glow Linda Johansson Jacqueline Wunderer Rdschenz,
3 126 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos Wilen b. Wollerau,
4 130 Open My Zipper Claudia Weiss-Morelli Claudia Weiss-Morelli Zeiningen,
5 177 The Smart Bay Florence Blattner Florence Blattner Reinach,
6 192 BW Roni Sugar Canyon Anouk Baer Anouk Baer Ottikon,
7 103 Hint Classic Paul Corinne Stern Corinne Stern Aeugst Am Albis,
DQ 185 Option To Invest Vanessa Parisi Vanessa & Sandra Parisi ,
DQ 191 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer Fischbach-Goeslikon,
86. Big Three Trail Challenge - Shown: 18
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 126 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos Wilen b. Wollerau,
2 155 MVA Paradise Vision Ronja Schmid Ronja Schmid Algetshausen,
3 122 A Good Sunset Elif Schleiniger Pia Schorno Gisikon,
4 158 Sweet Coosa Ben Fisher Karin & Heinz Huber Jonen,
5 140 Sheza Radical Glow Linda Johansson Jacqueline Wunderer Roschenz,
6 141 Windvision Magic Gabi Waldmeier Gabi Waldmeier Reinach AG,
7 201 Hickorys Black Olena Francine Peter Francine Peter Sulzbach,
8 135 Oaks Little Nikki Silvana Padovan Tina Padovan Guntmadingen,
9 123 San Hollywood Navajo Sibylle Weiler Sibylle Weiler Muellheim,
10 148 Hot Blazing Times Tina Padovan Tina Padovan Guntmadingen,
87.L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 20
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 172 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder Wouerenlingen,
2 130 Open My Zipper Claudia Weiss-Morelli Claudia Weiss-Morelli Zeiningen,
3 138 Definitely Good Melanie Muff Doris Speckmann Rothrist,
4 114 A Fabulous Blues Susanne Karg Susanne Karg Reiden,
5 110 Smart Goldn Freckles Brigitte Bruengger Brigitte Bruengger Neftenbach,
6 106 Andys Snapper Jeannine Oberlin Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin Langenthal,
7 181 Mac Jacs Lee Lena Hoenemann Andrea Hoenemann Buch B. Maerwil,
8 103 Hint Classic Paul Corinne Stern Corinne Stern Aeugst Am Albis,
9 122 A Good Sunset Pia Schorno Pia Schorno Gisikon,
10 154 KHM Lenas Billy King Priska Vontobel Vontobel Oberrueti,
90. Amt Trail - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 140 Sheza Radical Glow Linda Johansson Jacqueline Wunderer Roschenz,
2 126 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos Wilen b. Wollerau,
3 161 A Sudden Invite Rebekka Blumer Rebekka Blumer Richenthal,
4 141 Windvision Magic Gabi Waldmeier Gabi Waldmeier Reinach AG,
5 120 Chips New Groove Aurore Locher Aurore Locher Sion,
6 130 Open My Zipper Claudia Weiss-Morelli Claudia Weiss-Morelli Zeiningen,
7 103 Hint Classic Paul Corinne Stern Corinne Stern Aeugst Am Albis,
8 177 The Smart Bay Florence Blattner Florence Blattner Reinach,
9 106 Andys Snapper Jeannine Oberlin Jeannine & Tanja Oberlin Langenthal,
10 192 BW Roni Sugar Canyon Anouk Baer Anouk Baer Ottikon,
92. Trail - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 141 Windvision Magic Gabi Waldmeier Gabi Waldmeier Reinach AG,
2 157 The Chief Tain Susanna Weiss Ursula Gabele Mariastein,
3 201 Hickorys Black Olena Francine Peter Francine Peter Sulzbach,
4 123 San Hollywood Navajo Sibylle Weiler Sibylle Weiler Muellheim,
5 189 Sunny Star Hickory Ben Fisher Sandra Zahner Pfyn,
6 134 Riding On Dreams Madeleine Haeberlin Madeleine Haeberlin Muellheim,
7 148 Hot Blazing Times Tina Padovan Tina Padovan Guntmadingen,
8 120 Chips New Groove Aurore Locher Aurore Locher Sion,
DQ 156 Megann Cee Bee Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid Othmarsingen,
95. Western Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 156 Megann Cee Bee Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid Othmarsingen,
2 148 Hot Blazing Times Tina Padovan Tina Padovan Guntmadingen,
3 123 San Hollywood Navajo Sibylle Weiler Sibylle Weiler Muellheim,
4 157 The Chief Tain Susanna Weiss Ursula Gabele Mariastein,
5 134 Riding On Dreams Madeleine Haeberlin Madeleine Haeberlin Muellheim,
100. L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 202 Just Fascinating Stefan Hossmann Stefan Hossmann Siblingen,
2 153 LR Sweet Black Tea Carmen Milicevic-Bass Carmen Milicevic-Bass Champfer,
3 172 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder Wuerenlingen,

84. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
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Back#
166

Back#
158
165
132
164
156
102

Back#
158
146
122
140

Back#
122
178
152
195
114

Back#
146
126
130
114
191
178

Back#
116
186
156
104

Back#
192
140
191
186
104

Back#
191
146

Back#
140
151

Back#
146
177
152
151

Back#
169
156
151
148
135
157
123
201
113
163

Horse's Name
Lazy Glow

Horse's Name
Sweet Coosa
Lazy Like Me

Blue Pearls Only
Two Shots Of Hot
Megann Cee Bee
Mabel Hickory Bar

Horse's Name
Sweet Coosa

Power In The Canyon
A Good Sunset
Sheza Radical Glow

114. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Theres Fischer

115. Aged Mares - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Karin Huber
Theres Fischer
Elif Schleiniger
Angela Rudin
Rainer Schmid
Marlene Chappuis

130. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Karin Huber
Sophie Gillioz
Pia Schorno
Linda Johansson

Owner's Name
Theres Fischer

Owner's Name
Karin & Heinz Huber
Susan Fischer
Ursula Bieri

Angela Rudin
Rainer Schmid
Orlando Egli

Owner's Name
Karin & Heinz Huber
Sophie Gillioz

Pia Schorno
Jacqueline Wunderer

142. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

A Good Sunset
Hints JoJo

Zipped N Certain
Poison lvy League
A Fabulous Blues

Rider's Name
Pia Schorno
Peter Hofer
Agathe Coppey

Maria Campelo-Gonzalez

Susanne Karg

Owner's Name

Pia Schorno

Brigitte Eqgli

Sophie Gillioz

Maria Campelo-Gonzalez
Susanne Karg

144. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
Power In The Canyon
Gota Good Image
Open My Zipper

A Fabulous Blues
Grand Revolution
Hints JoJo

Horse's Name

GC Impressionoflove
Ima Prime Pine
Megann Cee Bee
Tall Dark And Detail

Horse's Name

BW Roni Sugar Canyon
Sheza Radical Glow
Grand Revolution

Ima Prime Pine

Tall Dark And Detail

Horse's Name
Grand Revolution
Power In The Canyon

Horse's Name
Sheza Radical Glow
Marlanas Invester

Horse's Name
Power In The Canyon
The Smart Bay
Zipped N Certain
Marlanas Invester

Rider's Name
Sophie Gillioz
Philipp Roos

Claudia Weiss-Morelli

Susanne Karg
Chantale Wellauer
Peter Hofer

145. Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Vanessa Parisi
Rainer Schmid
Philipp Roos

Owner's Name
Sophie Gillioz
Philipp Roos
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Susanne Karg
Chantale Wellauer
Brigitte Egli

4

Owner's Name
Jonas Schleiniger
Sandra Parisi
Rainer Schmid
Philipp Roos

146. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Anouk Baer

Linda Johansson
Chantale Wellauer
Sandra Parisi
Philipp Roos

Owner's Name
Anouk Baer
Jacqueline Wunderer
Chantale Wellauer
Sandra Parisi

Philipp Roos

148. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Chantale Wellauer
Sophie Gillioz

Owner's Name
Chantale Wellauer
Sophie Gillioz

158. L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Linda Johansson
Christa Riem

159. Amt Western Riding - Shown:

Rider's Name
Sophie Gillioz
Florence Blattner
Sophie Gillioz
Christa Riem

Owner's Name
Jacqueline Wunderer
Christa Riem

4

Owner's Name
Sophie Gillioz
Florence Blattner
Sophie Gillioz
Christa Riem

161. Big Three Ranch Riding Battle - Shown: 14

Horse's Name
Taristorm

Megann Cee Bee
Marlanas Invester
Hot Blazing Times
Oaks Little Nikki

The Chief Tain

San Hollywood Navajo
Hickorys Black Olena
Little Rose Chex
Peppys Lil Snapper

Rider's Name
Marisa Speidel
Rainer Schmid
Christa Riem
Tina Padovan
Silvana Padovan
Susanna Weiss
Sibylle Weiler
Francine Peter
Maggie Kaempf
Madeleine Flury

Owner's Name
Ariane Speidel
Rainer Schmid
Christa Riem
Tina Padovan
Tina Padovan
Ursula Gabele
Sibylle Weiler
Francine Peter
Maggie Kaempf
Madeleine Flury

Owner's City
Sissach,

Owner's City
Jonen,
Diegten,
Aeugst,
Witterswil,
Othmarsingen,
Volketswil,

Owner's City
Jonen,

Sion,

Gisikon,
Roschenz,

Owner's City
Gisikon,
Wermatswil,
Sion,

Geneve,
Reiden,

Owner's City

Sion,

Wilen b. Wollerau,
Zeiningen,

Reiden,
Fischbach-Goeslikon,
Wermatswil,

Owner's City
Melchnau,
Hagenbuch,
Othmarsingen,
Wilen b. Wollerau,

Owner's City
Ottikon,

Roschenz,
Fischbach-Goeslikon,
Hagenbuch,

Wilen b. Wollerau,

Owner's City
Fischbach-Goeslikon,
Sion,

Owner's City
Roschenz,
Boll,

Owner's City
Sion,
Reinach,
Sion,

Boll,

Owner's City
Hombrechtikon,
Othmarsingen,
Boll,
Guntmadingen,
Guntmadingen,
Mariastein,
Muellheim,
Sulzbach,
Warth,

Beinwil,



Place Back#
1 140

2 151

3 169

4 113
Place Back#
1 148

2 123

3 169

4 163

5 156

6 176

7 151

8 150
Place Back#
1 202
Place Back#
1 156

DQ 202
Place Back#
1 138

2 168
Place Back#
1 135

2 187

3 162

4 193

DQ 109
Place Back#
1 194
Place Back#
1 194

2 135

3 143

4 162

5 187

6 193
Place Back#
1 143

2 194

3 164
Place Back#
1 143
Place Back#
1 135

2 143
Place Back#
1 135

2 162

3 187
Place Back#
DQ 187
Place Back#
1 190

2 122

3 158

4 108

5 132

6 165

Horse's Name
Sheza Radical Glow
Marlanas Invester
Taristorm

Little Rose Chex

Horse's Name

Hot Blazing Times
San Hollywood Navajo
Taristorm

Peppys Lil Snapper
Megann Cee Bee
Kings Special Dry
Marlanas Invester
Lady Chic Time

Horse's Name
Just Fascinating

Horse's Name
Megann Cee Bee
Just Fascinating

Horse's Name
Definitely Good
Smart As Einstein

Horse's Name

Oaks Little Nikki

GVR Peppys Cocolino
Great Little Pine
Diamond Kim Doc
Diamond Chip Fancy

162. Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Linda Johansson
Christa Riem
Marisa Speidel
Maggie Kaempf

163. Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Rider's Name
Tina Padovan
Sibylle Weiler
Marisa Speidel
Madeleine Flury
Rainer Schmid
Tanja Fahler
Christa Riem
Christina Guedel

165. Amt Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Stefan Hossmann

167. Reining - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Rainer Schmid
Stefan Hossmann

Owner's Name
Jacqueline Wunderer
Christa Riem

Ariane Speidel
Maggie Kaempf

Owner's Name
Tina Padovan
Sibylle Weiler
Ariane Speidel
Madeleine Flury
Rainer Schmid
Madeleine Flury
Christa Riem
Madeleine Flury

Owner's Name
Stefan Hossmann

Owner's Name
Rainer Schmid
Stefan Hossmann

172. RK Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Doris Speckmann
Rebekka Blumer

173. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Silvana Padovan
Tatjana Sidler
Karin Maurhofer
Louise Bosshardt
Jill Leutwiler

Owner's Name
Doris Speckmann
Rebekka Blumer

Owner's Name
Tina Padovan
Manuela Sidler
Karin Maurhofer
Silvana Padovan
Jill Leutwiler

174. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
Mr Ive Got The Goods

Rider's Name
Sharon Campelo

Owner's Name
Maria Campelo-Gonzalez

175. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Mr Ive Got The Goods
Oaks Little Nikki
Ribas Little Joe

Great Little Pine

GVR Peppys Cocolino
Diamond Kim Doc

Horse's Name

Ribas Little Joe

Mr Ive Got The Goods
Two Shots Of Hot

Rider's Name
Sharon Campelo
Silvana Padovan

Nadine Rindlisbacher

Karin Maurhofer
Tatjana Sidler
Louise Bosshardt

Rider's Name

Nadine Rindlisbacher

Sharon Campelo
Angela Rudin

Owner's Name

Maria Campelo-Gonzalez
Tina Padovan

Andrea Rindlisbacher
Karin Maurhofer
Manuela Sidler

Silvana Padovan

176. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Andrea Rindlisbacher
Maria Campelo-Gonzalez
Angela Rudin

177. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
Ribas Little Joe

Rider's Name

Nadine Rindlisbacher

Owner's Name
Andrea Rindlisbacher

178. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Horse's Name
Oaks Little Nikki
Ribas Little Joe

Horse's Name

Oaks Little Nikki
Great Little Pine

GVR Peppys Cocolino

Horse's Name
GVR Peppys Cocolino

Horse's Name
Watch This Blue
A Good Sunset
Sweet Coosa
Rhythmnblues
Blue Pearls Only
Lazy Like Me

Rider's Name
Silvana Padovan

Nadine Rindlisbacher

Owner's Name
Tina Padovan
Andrea Rindlisbacher

179. L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Silvana Padovan
Karin Maurhofer
Tatjana Sidler

180. L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Tatjana Sidler

183. Junior Trail - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Ben Fisher

Elif Schleiniger
Ben Fisher
Simone Reiss
Elif Schleiniger
Theres Fischer

Owner's Name
Tina Padovan
Karin Maurhofer
Manuela Sidler

Owner's Name
Manuela Sidler

Owner's Name
Sandra Zahner-Stury
Pia Schorno

Karin & Heinz Huber
Simone Reiss
Ursula Bieri

Susan Fischer

Owner's City
Roschenz,

Boll,
Hombrechtikon,
Warth,

Owner's City
Guntmadingen,
Muellheim,
Hombrechtikon,
Beinwil,
Othmarsingen,
Beinwil,

Boll,

Beinwil,

Owner's City
Siblingen,

Owner's City
Othmarsingen,
Siblingen,

Owner's City
Rothrist,
Richenthal,

Owner's City
Guntmadingen,
Moenchaltorf,
Oberbipp,
Guntmadingen,
Oberentfelden,

Owner's City
Geneve,

Owner's City
Geneve,
Guntmadingen,
Duerrenroth,
Oberbipp,
Moenchaltorf,
Guntmadingen,

Owner's City
Duerrenroth,
Geneve,
Witterswil,

Owner's City
Duerrenroth,

Owner's City
Guntmadingen,
Duerrenroth,

Owner's City
Guntmadingen,
Oberbipp,
Moenchaltorf,

Owner's City
Moenchaltorf,

Owner's City
Pfyn,

Gisikon,
Jonen,
Auslikon,
Aeugst,
Diegten,



Place

A WNBE

Place

A WNBE

Place

QuhbhwNnek

Back#
122
165
114

Back#
122
190
165

Back#
119
171
172
159

Back#
140
126
134
160

Back#
191
146
184
130
152
126

Horse's Name

A Good Sunset
Lazy Like Me

A Fabulous Blues

Horse's Name
A Good Sunset
Watch This Blue
Lazy Like Me

Horse's Name

Dun It Maverick Chex
Pepinic Seventeen
Im A Golden Nic

PnP Dunit

Horse's Name
Sheza Radical Glow
Gota Good Image
Riding On Dreams
Which Way Is First

Horse's Name
Grand Revolution
Power In The Canyon
Sha Mara

Open My Zipper
Zipped N Certain
Gota Good Image

184. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Theres Fischer

Rebekka Blumer

Owner's Name
Pia Schorno
Susan Fischer
Susanne Karg

185. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Ben Fisher

Theres Fischer

186. L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown:

Rider's Name
Claudia Raess
Emil Raess
Irene Leder

Nadia Leutenegger

Owner's Name

Pia Schorno

Sandra Zahner-Stury
Susan Fischer

4

Owner's Name
Claudia Raess

Emil Raess

Irene Leder

Nadia Leutenegger

188. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Linda Johansson

Philipp Roos

Madeleine Haeberlin

Fritz Haeberlin

Owner's Name
Jacqueline Wunderer
Philipp Roos
Madeleine Haeberlin
Madeleine Haeberlin

189. Big3 Showmanship Award - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Chantale Wellauer

Sophie Gillioz
Melanie Karrer

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Agathe Coppey

Philipp Roos

Owner's Name
Chantale Wellauer
Sophie Gillioz

Dorina Karrer
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Sophie Gillioz

Philipp Roos

Owner's City
Gisikon,
Diegten,
Reiden,

Owner's City
Gisikon,

Pfyn,

Diegten,

Owner's City
Appenzell,
Steinegg-Appenzell,
Wuerenlingen,
Schaffhausen,

Owner's City
Réschenz,

Wilen b. Wollerau,
Muellheim,
Muellheim,

Owner's City
Fischbach-Goeslikon,
Sion,

Zollikon,

Zeiningen,

Sion,

Wilen b. Wollerau,



Place

Place

O WERE

Place

~No ah~ANNBRE

Place

QoounnhwNk

o

Place

Place

GubhDNDNBE

Back#
155
145

Back#
117
180
127
149
175
124

Back#
155
117
180
145
175
149
124

Back#
155
180
131
149
182
124
147
117

Back#
180
124
127
145
175
149

Back#
155
180
182
127
175

Back#
127
180
182

Back#
127
180
175

Back#
127
175

Back#
147
131
149
145
117
124

Show #201604047 (Rick LeMay): Big Three Spring Show

Horse's Name
MVA Paradise Vision
MVA Paradise Dream

Horse's Name
Earthquake Olena
Royal Ambrose
JC Whiz Jack
Pegasus Matar
Cw Grand King
High Deal Olena

Horse's Name

MVA Paradise Vision
Earthquake Olena
Royal Ambrose

MVA Paradise Dream
Cw Grand King
Pegasus Matar

High Deal Olena

Horse's Name

MVA Paradise Vision
Royal Ambrose
Royal Spotted Bonita
Pegasus Matar

Ima Dry Lena

High Deal Olena
Royals Poco Lena
Earthquake Olena

8. Aged Mares - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Ronja Schmid
Cornelia Schmid

12. Aged Geldings - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Samuel Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Sarah Simon

Nathalie Staedler

Sonja Duerrenmatt
Marleen Ebert

Rider's Name

Ronja Schmid

Samuel Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Cornelia Schmid

Sonja Duerrenmatt
Nathalie Staedler
Marleen Ebert

20. Trail - All Ages - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Ronja Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Doris Fluekiger

Nathalie Staedler

Urs Artho

Ronja Schmid

Miriam Fluekiger
Samuel Schmid

Owner's Name
Ronja Schmid
Samuel Schmid

Owner's Name

Samuel Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Sarah Simon

Nathalie Staedler
Philipp Duerrenmatt
Samuel Schmid

13. Most Colorful At Halter - Shown: 7

Owner's Name

Ronja Schmid

Samuel Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Samuel Schmid

Philipp Duerrenmatt
Nathalie Staedler
Samuel Schmid

Owner's Name

Ronja Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Doris Fluekiger

Nathalie Staedler

Urs Artho

Samuel Schmid

Doris Fluekiger

Samuel Schmid

23. Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Royal Ambrose

High Deal Olena

JC Whiz Jack

MVA Paradise Dream
Cw Grand King
Pegasus Matar

Horse's Name

MVA Paradise Vision
Royal Ambrose

Ima Dry Lena

JC Whiz Jack

Cw Grand King

Horse's Name
JC Whiz Jack
Royal Ambrose
Ima Dry Lena

Horse's Name
JC Whiz Jack

Royal Ambrose
Cw Grand King

Horse's Name
JC Whiz Jack
Cw Grand King

Horse's Name
Royals Poco Lena
Royal Spotted Bonita
Pegasus Matar

MVA Paradise Dream
Earthquake Olena
High Deal Olena

Rider's Name
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Marleen Ebert

Sarah Simon

Cornelia Schmid

Sonja Duerrenmatt
Nathalie Staedler

Rider's Name

Ronja Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Urs Artho

Sarah Simon

Sonja Duerrenmatt

Rider's Name

Sarah Simon

Catherine Waldenmeyer
Urs Artho

39. Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown:

Rider's Name

Sarah Simon

Catherine Waldenmeyer
Sonja Duerrenmatt

44. Reining - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Sarah Simon
Sonja Duerrenmatt

170. Green Trail - All Ages - Shown:

Rider's Name
Miriam Fluekiger
Doris Fluekiger
Nathalie Staedler
Cornelia Schmid
Samuel Schmid
Marleen Ebert

Owner's Name
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Samuel Schmid

Sarah Simon

Samuel Schmid

Philipp Duerrenmatt
Nathalie Staedler

31. Western Pleasure - All Ages - Shown: 5

Owner's Name

Ronja Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Urs Artho

Sarah Simon

Philipp Duerrenmatt

34. Western Riding, All Ages - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Sarah Simon

Catherine Waldenmeyer
Urs Artho

3

Owner's Name

Sarah Simon

Catherine Waldenmeyer
Philipp Duerrenmatt

Owner's Name
Sarah Simon
Philipp Duerrenmatt
6

Owner's Name
Doris Fluekiger
Doris Fluekiger
Nathalie Staedler
Samuel Schmid
Samuel Schmid
Samuel Schmid

Owner's City
Algetshausen,
Algetshausen,

Owner's City
Algetshausen,
Basel,
Veltheim,

Wil
Oberbussnang,
Algetshausen,

Owner's City
Algetshausen,
Algetshausen,
Basel,
Algetshausen,
Oberbussnang,
Wil
Algetshausen,

Owner's City
Algetshausen,
Basel,
Wenslingen,
Wil

Avristau,
Algetshausen,
Wenslingen,
Algetshausen,

Owner's City
Basel,
Algetshausen,
Veltheim,
Algetshausen,
Oberbussnang,
Wil

Owner's City
Algetshausen,
Basel,

Avristau,
Veltheim,
Oberbussnang,

Owner's City
Veltheim,
Basel,
Aristau,

Owner's City
Veltheim,
Basel,
Oberbussnang,

Owner's City
Veltheim,
Oberbussnang,

Owner's City
Wenslingen,
Wenslingen,
Wil
Algetshausen,
Algetshausen,
Algetshausen,



Place

Place

U WNE

Place

~No b~ wWwNBE

Place

ONounhwN ek

o

Place

Place

U WNE

Back#
155
145

Back#
117
180
127
149
124
175

Back#
117
180
155
175
145
149
124

Back#
155
180
149
131
182
124
147
117

Back#
124
180
145
127
175
149

Back#
180
155
182
127
175

Back#
127
180
182

Back#
127
180
175

Back#
127
175

Back#
149
131
147
145
124
117

Show #201604048(MayBritt LeMay): Big Three Spring Show

Horse's Name
MVA Paradise Vision
MVA Paradise Dream

Horse's Name
Earthquake Olena
Royal Ambrose
JC Whiz Jack
Pegasus Matar
High Deal Olena
Cw Grand King

Horse's Name
Earthquake Olena
Royal Ambrose

MVA Paradise Vision
Cw Grand King

MVA Paradise Dream
Pegasus Matar

High Deal Olena

Horse's Name

MVA Paradise Vision
Royal Ambrose
Pegasus Matar
Royal Spotted Bonita
Ima Dry Lena

High Deal Olena
Royals Poco Lena
Earthquake Olena

8. Aged Mares - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Ronja Schmid
Cornelia Schmid

12. Aged Geldings - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Samuel Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Sarah Simon

Nathalie Staedler
Marleen Ebert

Sonja Duerrenmatt

Rider's Name

Samuel Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Ronja Schmid

Sonja Duerrenmatt
Cornelia Schmid
Nathalie Staedler
Marleen Ebert

20. Trail - All Ages - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Ronja Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Nathalie Staedler

Doris Fluekiger

Urs Artho

Ronja Schmid

Miriam Fluekiger
Samuel Schmid

Owner's Name
Ronja Schmid
Samuel Schmid

Owner's Name

Samuel Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Sarah Simon

Nathalie Staedler
Samuel Schmid

Philipp Duerrenmatt

13. Most Colorful At Halter - Shown: 7

Owner's Name

Samuel Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Ronja Schmid

Philipp Duerrenmatt
Samuel Schmid
Nathalie Staedler
Samuel Schmid

Owner's Name

Ronja Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Nathalie Staedler

Doris Fluekiger

Urs Artho

Samuel Schmid

Doris Fluekiger

Samuel Schmid

23. Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

High Deal Olena
Royal Ambrose

MVA Paradise Dream
JC Whiz Jack

Cw Grand King
Pegasus Matar

Horse's Name
Royal Ambrose

MVA Paradise Vision
Ima Dry Lena

JC Whiz Jack

Cw Grand King

Horse's Name
JC Whiz Jack
Royal Ambrose
Ima Dry Lena

Horse's Name
JC Whiz Jack

Royal Ambrose
Cw Grand King

Horse's Name
JC Whiz Jack
Cw Grand King

Horse's Name
Pegasus Matar

Royal Spotted Bonita
Royals Poco Lena
MVA Paradise Dream
High Deal Olena
Earthquake Olena

Rider's Name

Marleen Ebert
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Cornelia Schmid

Sarah Simon

Sonja Duerrenmatt
Nathalie Staedler

Rider's Name
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Ronja Schmid

Urs Artho

Sarah Simon

Sonja Duerrenmatt

Rider's Name

Sarah Simon

Catherine Waldenmeyer
Urs Artho

39. Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown:

Rider's Name

Sarah Simon

Catherine Waldenmeyer
Sonja Duerrenmatt

44. Reining - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Sarah Simon
Sonja Duerrenmatt

170. Green Trail - All Ages - Shown:

Rider's Name
Nathalie Staedler
Doris Fluekiger
Miriam Fluekiger
Cornelia Schmid
Marleen Ebert
Samuel Schmid

Owner's Name

Samuel Schmid
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Samuel Schmid

Sarah Simon

Philipp Duerrenmatt
Nathalie Staedler

31. Western Pleasure - All Ages - Shown: 5

Owner's Name
Catherine Waldenmeyer
Ronja Schmid

Urs Artho

Sarah Simon

Philipp Duerrenmatt

34. Western Riding, All Ages - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Sarah Simon

Catherine Waldenmeyer
Urs Artho

3

Owner's Name

Sarah Simon

Catherine Waldenmeyer
Philipp Duerrenmatt

Owner's Name
Sarah Simon
Philipp Duerrenmatt
6

Owner's Name
Nathalie Staedler
Doris Fluekiger
Doris Fluekiger
Samuel Schmid
Samuel Schmid
Samuel Schmid

Owner's City
Algetshausen,
Algetshausen,

Owner's City
Algetshausen,
Basel,
Veltheim,

Wil
Algetshausen,
Oberbussnang,

Owner's City
Algetshausen,
Basel,
Algetshausen,
Oberbussnang,
Algetshausen,
Wil
Algetshausen,

Owner's City
Algetshausen,
Basel,

Wil
Wenslingen,
Avristau,
Algetshausen,
Wenslingen,
Algetshausen,

Owner's City
Algetshausen,
Basel,
Algetshausen,
Veltheim,
Oberbussnang,
Wil

Owner's City
Basel,
Algetshausen,
Avristau,
Veltheim,
Oberbussnang,

Owner's City
Veltheim,
Basel,
Aristau,

Owner's City
Veltheim,
Basel,
Oberbussnang,

Owner's City
Veltheim,
Oberbussnang,

Owner's City
Wil
Wenslingen,
Wenslingen,
Algetshausen,
Algetshausen,
Algetshausen,



